

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1144/2013

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BRIJPAL & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikram P., Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the appellant for filing fresh and complete address of respondent No.3. The same be filed within three weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

List again on 25.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar